
Bellevue Literary Press

blpress.org

 Publicist Molly Mikolowski:

molly.mikolowski@gmail.com

Facebook: @bellevue.literary.press

Instagram: @bellevueliterarypress

Twitter: @bellevuepress

Blackstone Publishing 

 blackstonelibrary.com

Craig Mears:

craig.mears@blackstonepublishing.com

Facebook and Twitter: @blackstoneaudio 

Instagram: @blackstonepublishing 

Bloomsbury

www.bloomsbury.com/us

 Katie Vaughn:

katie.vaughn@bloomsbury.com

Instagram: @bloomsburybooksus

Twitter: @bloomsburypub

Facebook: @bloomsburyusa

Catapult

books.catapult.co

Rachel Fershleiser:

rachel.fershleiser@catapult.co

Crooked Lane Books/Alcove Press

alcovepress.com

crookedlane books.com

Dulce Botello:

dulce.botello@crookedlanebooks.com

Facebook/IG/Twitter: @alcovepress,

@crookedlanebooks

Disney Publishing 

disneybooks.com

Twitter/Instagram: @DisneyBooks

Europa Editions

Europaeditions.com

Publicist Kristi Bontrager:

publicity@europaeditions.com

GroveAtlantic

groveatlantic.com

Deb Seager: dseager@groveatlantic.com

Facebook/IG/Twitter @groveatlantic

 Newsletter:

mailchi.mp/73f6fa4e4983/grove-librarian-

newsletter-sign-up

Hachette 

hbglibrary.com

Annie Mazes and Melissa Nicholas:

library@hbgusa.com

Instagram/TikTok: @hachettelibrary 

@hachettelibrary.bsky.social

HTP Books

harlequinforlibraries.com

Pamela Osti:

 pamela.osti@harpercollins.com

Twitter: @HQforLibraries

HarperCollins 

librarylovefest.com

Lainey Mays:

Lainey.Mays@harpercollins.com

Facebook/Twitter: @librarylovefest

 IG @harperlibrary

Ingram Content Group

Ingram Publisher Services:

celia.mattison@ingramcontent.com

Newsletter:/signup.e2ma.net/signup/198877

5/1966460/

Independent Publishers Group

ipgbook.com

Sharon Shell: sshell@ipgbook.com

marketing@ipgbook.com

Instagram/Facebook/TikTok: @ipgbook 

Twitter: @ipgbooknews

Newsletter: http://eepurl.com/c-v6F1

 Kensington

kensingtonbooks.com

Matt Johnson:

MJohnson@KensingtonBooks.com

Macmillan 

macmillanlibrary.com

library@macmillanusa.com

Twitter: @MacmillanLib

Instagram: @Macmillan_Lib

macmillanlibrary.com/newsletter 

Melville House

mhpbooks.com

 info@mhpbooks.com

Twitter/Instagram: @melvillehouse

Penguin Random House 

penguinrandomhouselibrary.com

Facebook/IG/Twitter: prhlibrary

library@penguinrandomhouse.com

Quirk Books 

quirkbooks.com

 Nicole DeJackmo: nicole@quirkbooks.com

Instagram/Twitter: @QuirkBooks

 Newsletter:

quirkbooks.com/newsletter-signup/

Seven Stories Press

sevenstories.com

Claire Kelley: claire@sevenstories.com

Twitter/Instagram: @7storiespress

Facebook/TikTok: @sevenstories 

Library newsletter:

sevenstories.com/pg/resources-library

Simon & Schuster 

simonandschuster.net/library

education.library@simonandschuster.com

Facebook/IG/Twitter: ssedlib

Newsletter: 

simonandschuster.net/newsletters/signup

Soho Press 

Erica Loberg: eloberg@sohopress.com

 Instagram/Twitter: @soho_press Facebook:

@SohoPress

Newsletter: eepurl.com/qrcJ1

Sourcebooks

srcbks.com/Well-ReadLibrarian

Margaret Coffee:

m.coffee@sourcebooks.com

Emily Luedloff:

emily.luedloff@sourcebooks.com

Facebook/IG/Twitter: @SBKSLibrary

Union Square & Co.

unionsquareandco.com

Chris Vaccari:

 Christopher.Vaccari@hbgusa.com

Twitter: @UnionSqandCo

IG: @unionsqandcolibrarymarketing

W. W. Norton & Company

wwnorton.com/library-marketing

Golda Rademacher:

library@wwnorton.com

Twitter/Instagram: wwnortonlibrary

Newsletter:

confirmsubscription.com/h/y/710DA12949185

71F

Zibby Publishing

zibbymedia.com/pages/

resources-for-librarians

Sarah Fradkin:

Sarah.Fradkin@zibbymedia.com

Instagram: @zibbypublishing 
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